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OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
SUNOCO LOGISTICS PARTNERS [..P. [ | (Checkallapplicable)
FRETZ DEBORAHM SXL | X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
i i below, below,
(Last) (Firs9 (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) ‘) d &C O)
1735 MARKET STREET 02/23/2009 Director, President & CE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-7583 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | Price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 200 D | $49.19 135,159 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 100 D | $49.22 135,059 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 100 D | $49.26 134,959 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 500 D | $49.28 134,459 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 100 D | $49.29 134,359 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 st 1,200 D $49.3 133,159 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 200 D | $49.33 132,959 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 233 D | $49.34 132,726 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 200 D | $49.35 132,526 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 267 D | $49.37 132,259 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 600 D | $49.38 131,659 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 300 D | $49.41 131,359 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 1,230 D | $49.44 130,129 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 400 D | $49.47 129,729 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 600 D $49.5 129,129 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 200 D | $49.53 128,929 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 100 D | $49.55 128,829 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 st 140 D | $49.56 128,689 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 100 D | $49.58 128,589 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 100 D | $49.62 128,489 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 372 D | $49.63 128,117 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 98 D | $49.64 128,019 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 s 100 D | $49.71 127,919 D
Common Units 02/23/2009 st 160 D | $49.96 127,759 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001020062
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001161154

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities t ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, arr options, ¢onvertible seguiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of_Bespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. Derivqt!ve (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: Ben(:ficia_l‘
1(")&5%” ortedgaﬁgﬁ‘\;s been made pursuant to a(lyllﬁg %B@—WY%%%g B}an that was anﬁ%ﬁ]ﬁ%? d?ublicly on February 17, 2009 ancgg%‘%ﬁ%%?fective 01‘I ﬁgillsgry Z%agﬁglc'a”y E:r;(:::iSeD():t :I)r‘:vsrt‘fr:)h P
1 1 .
Security (A) or : Following | (1) (Instr. 4)

Disposed /s/Margl—KDormelly, Reported

of (D) attorney-in-fact for Deborah| Tra02/24/2009

Instr. 3, 4 T Instr. 4

;,’,'j‘;,s’ M. Fretz (instr. 4)

** Signature of Reporfing Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities|benefigially owned directly for indirectly. Amount
* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instjuction 4 (b)(v) ﬁrumber
ki Intentioni misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatigns Se D8te).S.C. 1 (Eixpivetidn U .S.C.7 iba).
Note: File three copies of fhis Form, one of which must be man |a‘ﬁ$c§?q held. If ;fyél:e dRsu f%f,'i%%lﬁ Ration 6 f rT&JSce ighares

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



